Keeley Club/School Price List:

BATS:
Superior Premium
Superior 2" Grade
Worx Grade 1
Worx Grade 2
Worx Grade 3
Junior Bats:
Worx Jnr Grade 1
Worx Jnr Grade 2
BATTING PADS:
Worx Flat
Worx 11 Cane

BATTING GLOVES:

Worx Split
Worx 11 Split

WICKET KEEPING:

Gloves
Pads
BAGS:
Superior
Worx 1
Worx 11

RRP

£550
£370
£470
£325
£240

£165
£110

£100
£45

£75
£45

£100
£60

£110
£80
£35

Our Price (inc VAT)

£440
£296
£376
£260
£199

£132
£90

£80
£38

£60
£38

£80
£48

£88
£65
£30



