Keeley Club/School Price List:

	RRP	Our Price (inc VAT)
BATS:		
Superior Premium	£550	£440
Superior 2 nd Grade	£370	£296
Worx Grade 1	£470	£376
Worx Grade 2	£325	£260
Worx Grade 3	£240	£199
Junior Bats:		
Worx Jnr Grade 1	£165	£132
Worx Jnr Grade 2	£110	£90
BATTING PADS:		
Worx Flat	£100	£80
Worx 11 Cane	£45	£38
BATTING GLOVES:		
Worx Split	£75	£60
Worx 11 Split	£45	£38
WICKET KEEPING:		
Gloves	£100	£80
Pads	£60	£48
BAGS:		
Superior	£110	£88
Worx 1	£80	£65
Worx 11	£35	£30